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Number of Riders Registered: 23

Bib # U
23 NAME, First Name Team Name Cat

548  AXSEN, Jonn Independent B Men
553 * DREWS, Tristan Independent B Men
554  FERRUCCI, Peter Red Kilo B Men
555  HARRIS, Owen Future Racing B Men
556  BERRY, Robert Broad Street Breakaway B Men
557  LOTIN, Frederique Future Racing B Men
558  NAPIER, Mac Obsession Bikes B Men
559 * NICKERSON, Ryan Escape Velocity/DEVO B Men
561 * TAI, Brendan Future Racing B Men
562  TOEWS, Clayton Red Kilo B Men
564 * GARVEY, Max UBC Cycling Team B Men
565  GAUTHIER, Mathieu Diversion B Men
566  HOSSACK, Étienne Mighty Cycling B Men
567  HINDMARSH, Jack Glotman Simpson Cycling B Men
568  JACKSON, David Capital City Cycling PB Dr Walker Cycling B Men
569 * LANGARD, Cooper Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes B Men
570  SEARLE, Ian Broad Street Breakaway B Men
571  SIEPERMANN, Ben Steed Cycles B Men
574 * BAYARD, Luke United Velo B Men
578 * SOL, Injae UBC CYCLING TEAM B Men
579  MITCHELL, Phil Independent B Men
580  PRITCHARD, Rob Independent B Men
582  CUYPERS, Jonas Future Racing B Men

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

Wix Brown Circuit Race
B Men

Saturday, March 9, 2024
11:32 AM Start



2024-03-12, 8:39 PM
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Number of Starters: 21 Race Distance: 91 km
Did Not Start: 1 Race Speed: 34.8 km/h

36

Rank Bib # U
23 NAME, First Name Team Cat Time Gap Upgd 

Pts

1 553 * DREWS, Tristan Independent B Men 2h37'00" 10
2 569 * LANGARD, Cooper Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes B Men 8
3 578 * SOL, Injae UBC CYCLING TEAM B Men 6
4 558  NAPIER, Mac Obsession Bikes B Men 5
5 557  LOTIN, Frederique Future Racing B Men 4
6 579  MITCHELL, Phil Independent B Men 3
7 561 * TAI, Brendan Future Racing B Men 2
8 574 * BAYARD, Luke United Velo B Men 1
9 555  HARRIS, Owen Future Racing B Men 1
10 556  BERRY, Robert Broad Street Breakaway B Men 1
11 571  SIEPERMANN, Ben Steed Cycles B Men

12 559 * NICKERSON, Ryan Escape Velocity/DEVO B Men

13 548  AXSEN, Jonn Independent B Men

14 564 * GARVEY, Max UBC Cycling Team B Men

15 567  HINDMARSH, Jack Glotman Simpson Cycling B Men

16 568  JACKSON, David Capital City Cycling PB Dr Walker CyclingB Men

17 566  HOSSACK, Étienne Mighty Cycling B Men

DNF 554  FERRUCCI, Peter Red Kilo B Men

DNF 565  GAUTHIER, Mathieu Diversion B Men

DNF 570  SEARLE, Ian Broad Street Breakaway B Men

DNF 580  PRITCHARD, Rob Independent B Men

DNF 582  CUYPERS, Jonas Future Racing B Men

DNS 562  TOEWS, Clayton Red Kilo B Men

Wix Brown Circuit Race
B Men

Saturday, March 9, 2024



Decisions of the Panel of Commissaires

College of Commissaires

Wix Brown Circuit Race
Communiqué de Commissaire

Due to issues with the timing system, on the finishing order is shown.


